
BID FORM ADDENDUM
NON 

COLLUSION
DIR REG 

NO.
SUB LIST BID BOND

STMT 
EXPER / 

PREQUAL

EMPL.  
CERT

SITE VISIT 
CERT

x x x x x x x x x BASE BID

  CONTINGENCY

ALLOWANCE

  TOTAL BID

BID FORM ADDENDUM
NON 

COLLUSION
DIR REG 

NO.
SUB LIST BID BOND

STMT 
EXPER / 

PREQUAL

EMPL.  
CERT

SITE VISIT 
CERT

x x x x x x x x x BASE BID

 $20,000.00 ALLOWANCE (UNSUITABLE SOILS)  CONTINGENCY

ALLOWANCE

 TOTAL BID

BID FORM ADDENDUM
NON 

COLLUSION
DIR REG 

NO.
SUB LIST BID BOND

STMT 
EXPER / 

PREQUAL

EMPL.  
CERT

SITE VISIT 
CERT

x x x x x x x x x BASE BID

  CONTINGENCY

ALLOWANCE

 TOTAL BID

Twin Rivers Unified School District

Madison Elementary School - Outside Learning Shade Structures Project - Bid No. 030524-6

Bid Opening:  April 3, 2024 @ 1:30 p.m. PST

195,000.00$                                         

19,500.00$                                           

234,500.00$                                         

BID AMOUNT

 $                                           20,000.00 

Contract Award is contingent upon TRUSD Board Approval.  Estimated Board Approval Date: April 16, 2024

22,500.00$                                           

267,500.00$                                         

 $                                           20,000.00 

$20,000 ALLOWANCE (UNSUITABLE SOILS)

PBM Construction Inc. 

CONTRACTOR

Joe's Landscaping & Concrete 
Inc. 

CONTRACTOR BID AMOUNT

289,180.00$                                         

$20,000.00 ALLOWANCE (UNSUITABLE SOILS)

JPB Designs Inc. 225,000.00$                                         

28,918.00$                                           

338,098.00$                                         

 $                                           20,000.00 

CONTRACTOR BID AMOUNT


	Sheet1

